SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF THE MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 315" MARCH, 2025

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category Nos. No. of fully No. No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number Number Number Sub-categorization of
ry of of paid up of shares nos. g as a % of class of securities Shares g,asa% of Locked of Shares of equity shares
(0} shareholder share equity Partly underlying shares total no. of Underlying assuming in shares pledged shares
(I h paid- shares full or held
olders up _ conversion
1y shares equity | Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts vn) = per SCRR, convertible securitieé(as X1y encumbered | dematerializ| No
(V) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage X1y ed form of
V) (D] vy (including diluted share shares
in i - i . XIV
'(A‘AS_'_aBi/OC;; No of Voting Rights 1%?: Wa;;gnts) capital) ’E‘:) %?j ’EI;) %Stcj under
(A+B+ Shar Shar
Clas s eg: Clas Tot al C) XD= (VII)+(X)| es es
X S As a % of held held
egry (A+B+C2) ®) ®) Sub-
Sub- Category|Sub-
Category|lll ICategor
| 1
A Promoter & |11 108676200 0 1086762039.52 108676200  |1086762039.52|0 39.52 0 0 0 [0 10867620
Promoter
Group
B Public 31739 166296780 0 1662967860.48 166296780  |1662967860.48 |0 60.48 0 0 16457315
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 3175027497298 0 0127497298 10027497298 027497298 100 0 100 0 0 O 027324935




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} 1y up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts i = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1Hn ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as a % (including convertible No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
1v) As a % of of Total Warrants) securities ( % of (a) % of total
(A+B+C2) Voting (X) as a total share s
vy Class X Class Y Tot al rights percentage Shar es held (b)
Ofsdlil:rfd held (b)
capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 4 367253 0 367253 1.34 367253 0 367253 1.34 0 1.34 0 0 0 367253
undivided Family
ANSHUMAN 1 285236 0 285236 1.04 285236 0 285236 1.04 0 1.04 0 0 0 285236
VIKRAM JALAN
VAISHNAVI 1 50000 0 50000 0.18 50000 0| 50000 0.18 0 0.18 0 0 0 50000
JALAN
AVAYAAN 1 21000 0 21000 0.08 21000 0 21000 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 21000
VIKRAM JALAN
ESTATE OF 1 11017 0 11017 0.04f 11017 0 11017 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 11017
BASANT KUMAR
BIRLA
Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specify) 7110500367 0 10500367 38.19110500367 010500367 38.19 0 38.19 0 0 0 10500367
Bodies Corporate 7110500367 0 10500367 38.19110500367 010500367 38.19 0 38.19 0 0 0 10500367
ADITYA BIRLA 1 2377711 0 2377711 8.65 2377711 0 2377711 8.65 0 8.65 0 0 0 2377711
REAL ESTATE
LIMITED
(FORMALLY
CENTURY
TEXTILES AND
INDUSTRIES LTD)
PILANI 1 1020000 0 1020000 3.71] 1020000 0 1020000 3.71 0 3.71 0 0 0 1020000
INVESTMENT
AND INDUSTRIES
CORPORATION
LTD
B. K. BIRLA 1 110000 0 110000 0.4/ 110000 0 110000 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 110000
FOUNDATION




VIDULA
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES
LIMITED

=

3991920

o

3991920

14.52

3991920

o

3991920

14.52

14.52

o

3991920

RAMBARA
TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

| —

2975736

o

2975736

10.82

2975736

o

2975736

10.82

10.82

o

2975736

MIGNONETTE
CREATIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

| —

5000

o

5000

0.02

5000

o

5000

0.02

0.02

o

5000

AVA TRADING
AND
CONSULTING
PRIVATE LIMITED

| —

20000

o

20000

0.07

20000

o

20000

0.07

0.07

o

20000

MANAV
INVESTMENT
AND TRADING
COMPANY
LIMITED

CYGNET
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)

10867620

o

10867620

39.52

10867620

o

10867620

39.52

o

39.52

o

10867620

Foreign

o

0

(@)

0

0

o

0

o

o

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

Government

0

o

0

0

o

0

o

o

0

Institutions

0

(@)

0

0

o

0

o

o

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other (specify)

0

o

0

0

o

0

o

o

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

(@)

0

0

o

0

o

o

0

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (AD+A)2)

10867620

(@)

10867620

39.52

10867620

o

10867620

39.52

39.52

o

10867620




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN (1) Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares Total Number of Number of Number of Sub-categorization of shares
(0] shareh fully paid paid-up shares nos. ding % securities Underlying shareholdin g, Locked in Shares equity
older (lII) up equity equity underlying shares calculate d (IX) Outstanding as a% shares (XII) pledged or shares
share s shares Depository held VII as per convertible assuming full otherwise held in
held (IV) held (V) Receipts (VI) = SCRR, 1957 securities conversion of encumbered dematerializ
IV+V+VI As a % of (including convertible (Xt ed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) (X) securities (as a (XIV)
Vi percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1
No of Voting Rights Total as a No. As a No. As a Shareholding (No. of shares)
% of Total (a) % of (No % of under
Voting total t total
rights Shar ap share
es pli s held
held ca (Not
Class X Class Tot al ®) b;e E;pbﬁg)c Sub- Sub- ISub-
Y ) (b) >?Iategor gﬁtegor ﬁlategory
1 |Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Mutual Funds 1] 1158307 0 0] 1158307 4.21] 1158307 0] 1158307 4.21 0 4.21 0 0 1158307
QUANT MUTUAL FUND 1 1158307 0 0 1158307 4.21) 1158307 0] 1158307 4.21 0 4.21 0 0 1158307
- QUANT VALUE FUND
b enture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c _ |Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Banks 3 150 0 0 150 0 150 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 150
e [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
f  |Provident Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
g  |Asset reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies
h  Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
i NBFCs registered with RBI 2| 211477 0 0 211477 0.77) 211477 0 211477 0.77 0 0.77 0 0 211477
]  |Other Financial Institutions 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
k  |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7| 1369984 0 0 1369984 4.98 1369984 0] 1369984 4.98 0 4.98 0 0 1369984
2 [Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b [Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
c  [Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d  |Foreign Portfolio Investors 31 1483993 0 0 1483993 5.4/ 1483993 0] 1483993 5.4 0 5.4 0 0 1483993
Category |
ELM PARK FUND 1 1226500 0 0 1226500 4.46| 1226500 0] 1226500 4.46 0 4.46 0 0 1226500
LIMITED




Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category 1l

113220

113220

0.41

113220

113220

0.41

0.41

113220

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other (specify)

0

o

0

0

0

o

o

o

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1597213

o

1597213

1597213

1597213

o

o

o

1597213

Central Government / State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central Government /
President of India

0

0

0

0

0

State Government /
Governor

0

0

0

0

0

Shareholding by Companies
or Bodies Corporate where
Central / State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

o

o

o

()

o

o

o

o

o

o

Non-institutions

o

o

(@)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent
directors and nominee
directors)

604

604

604

604

604

(@)

Key Managerial Personnel

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Relatives of promoters
(other than "Immediate
Relatives" of promoters
disclosed under "Promoter
and Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any person
belonging to "Promoter and
Promoter Group" category
is "trustee”, "beneficiary”,
or "author of the trust"

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

1

240780

240780

0.88

240780

240780

0.88

0.88

240780

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

30650

4216545

(@)

4216545

15.33

4216545

4216545

15.33

15.33

4045848

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

38

3010006

o

3010006

10.95

3010006

3010006

10.95

10.95

3009606




(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(
B)(4)

Non Resident Indians 624 244264 0 0 244264 0.89] 244264 0 244264 0.89 0 0.89 0 0 244264
(NRIs)

Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Companies 1 213454 0 0 213454 0.78] 213454 0 213454 0.78 0 0.78 0 0 213454
Bodies Corporate 358 5714828 0 0| 5714828 20.78| 5714828 0 5714828  20.78 0 20.78 0 0 5713562
LOK PRAKASHAN LTD 1 870359 0 0 870359 3.17| 870359 0 870359 3.17 0 3.17 0 0 870359
ORIGIN ENGINEERS PVT 1 362482 0 0| 362482 1.32| 362482 0| 362482 1.32 0 1.32 0 0 362482
LTD

JAKHOTIA POLYFIBRE 1 500000 0 0 500000 1.82 500000 0 500000 1.82 0 1.82 0 0 500000
PRIVATE LIMITED

CAPRI GLOBAL 1 872958 0 0 872958 3.17| 872958 0 872958 3.17 0 3.17 0 0 872958
HOLDINGS PRIVATE

LIMITED

JAKHOTIA POLYCHEM 1 430000 0 0 430000 1.56 430000 0 430000 1.56 0 1.56 0 0 430000
PRIVATE LIMITED

SPARK ONLINE 1 669034 0 0 669034 2.43 669034 0 669034 2.43 0 2.43 0 0 669034
PRIVATE LIMITED

Any Other (specify) 24/ 22000 0 0 22000 0.08| 22000 0 22000 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 22000
Clearing Members 22 21087 0 0 21087 0.08] 21087 0 21087 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 21087
Trusts 2 913 0 0 913 0 913 0 913 0 0 0 0 0 913
Sub-Total (B)(4) 31697/13662481 0 0113662481 49.6913662481 013662481  49.69 0 49.69 0 0 13490118
Total Public Shareholding 3173916629678 0 0116629678 60.48(16629678 0116629678  60.48 0 60.48 0 0 16457315




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PA| No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
vy Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X ™ al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(©)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of| Exercise of significant

distributable control significant beneficial interest
dividend or any influence
other distribution
LATE India 12.98 12.98
VIDULA
JALAN
VIDULA India 12.98 12.98 Yes Yes 29-Mar-2022
CONSULTA
NCY
SERVICES
LIMITED

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




