SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF THE MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of share h olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares			Rights held in securities	each	No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	of Lo	nber ocked hares	of .	ımber Shares edged or	Number of equity shares held	Sub-categorization of shares
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(IX)		Outstanding	of			oth	erwise	in	Shareholding
		. ,	held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,			ŕ		convertible	securities (as	(X	(II)	encu	ımbered	dematerializ	No
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage			((XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share						shares
							As a % of	No of Vo	ing Rig	hts	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)	under
							(A+B+C2)				as a % of	(X)		(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total		
											(A+B+				Shar		Shar		
								Clas s eg: X	Clas	Tot al	C)		(XI)=(VII)+(XI)	9	es		e s		
								^	s eg:y				As a % of		held (b)		held (b)		
													(A+B+C2)				(-)		Sub- Sub- Category Sub- Category III Category I III
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	10867620	0	0	10867620	39.52	10867620	0	10867620	39.52	0	39.52	0	0	0	0	10867620	
В		31739	16629678	0	0	16629678	60.48	16629678	0	16629678	60.48	0	60.48	0	0			16457315	
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	31750	27497298	0	0	27497298	100	27497298	0	27497298	100	0	100	0		0	0	27324935	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	1	Total	Sharehol	Number of	Voting Rights	s held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Number	of	Numb	er of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares		nos.	ding %	each cl	ass of securi	ties		Shares	g, as a %	Locked i	in	Shar	res	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository		shares held	calculate d as per			(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	shares	: (II)	pledge otherv	ed or wise	shares held in
	(7)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts		(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	()	(II)	encumi		dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)					As a % of	No of Votin	g Rights		Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)
				(**)					(A+B+C2)				Voting	(X)	as a		total	(4)	share s	
									(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) =		Shar es held (b)		held (b)	
															(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2					
1	Indian		(0 0		0	0	0	0	0	(0 0	0	0	0	0	C	C	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu			4 367253		0	0	367253	1.34	367253	(0 367253	1.34	C	1.34	0	C	C	0	367253
	undivided Family	-		1 205226		0		205226	1.04	205226		0 205226	1.04		1.04) 0	205226
	ANSHUMAN VIKRAM JALAN			1 285236		O	O	285236	1.04	285236	1	0 285236	1.04		1.04	Ü) 0	285236
	VAISHNAVI			1 50000		0	0	50000	0.18	50000	(50000	0.18	C	0.18	0	C	C	0	50000
	JALAN			1 21000				21000	0.00	21000		21000	0.00		0.00					21000
	AVAYAAN VIKRAM JALAN			1 21000		0	0	21000	0.08	21000	(21000	0.08	0	0.08	0	C		0	21000
	ESTATE OF			1 11017		0	0	11017	0.04	11017		0 11017	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	11017
	BASANT KUMAR																			
	BIRLA																			
b	Central Government/		(0 0		0	0	0	0	0	1	0 0	0	0	0	0	C	C	0	0
	State Government(s) Financial			0 0		0	0	0	0	0		0 0	0	0	0	0				0
	Institutions/ Banks		'	9		ď	U	U	U	U	1				U	U				
d	Any Other (specify)		,	710500367		0	0	10500367	38.19	10500367	(010500367	38.19	0	38.19	0	C	C	0	10500367
	Bodies Corporate		,	710500367		0	0	10500367	38.19	10500367		010500367	38.19	0	38.19	0	0	0	0	10500367
	ADITYA BIRLA REAL ESTATE LIMITED (FORMALLY CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LTD)			1 2377711		0	0	2377711	8.65	2377711		0 2377711	8.65	0	8.65	0	O	O	0	2377711
	PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD			1 1020000		0	0	1020000		1020000		0 1020000			3.71	0	C		0	1020000
	B. K. BIRLA FOUNDATION			1 110000		0	0	110000	0.4	110000		0 110000	0.4	0	0.4	0	C	C	0	110000

	VIDULA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	1	3991920	O	0	3991920	14.52	3991920	0	3991920	14.52	0	14.52	0	0	C)	3991920
	RAMBARA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2975736	0	0	2975736	10.82	2975736	0	2975736	10.82	0	10.82	0	0	C		2975736
	MIGNONETTE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	5000	0	0	5000	0.02	5000	0	5000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	C	(5000
	AVA TRADING AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.07	20000	0	20000	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	C		20000
	MANAV INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C		0
	CYGNET INDUSTRIES LIMITED	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	(0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	10867620	0	0	10867620	39.52	10867620	0	10867620	39.52	0	39.52	0	0	() (10867620
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	() (0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	(0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	(0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0		0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	((0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	(0
	Total Shareholding	11	10867620	0	0	10867620	39.52	10867620	0	10867620	39.52	0	39.52	0	0	0	(10867620
	of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number o		ghts held in ead curities (IX)	ch class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Lock	ber of ked in es (XII)	ple oth ence	mber of thares dged or terwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	Sub-cate	egorization of shares
									No of Votin	g Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights			No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca	As a % of total share s held (Not		Shareho	lding (No. of shares) under
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al					(b)	ble) (a)	applic able) (b)		Sub- Categor y I	Sub- Categor Category y II
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
a	Mutual Funds		1	1158307	0	0	1158307	4.21	1158307		1158307	4.21	0	4.21	0	0)		1158307		
	QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT VALUE FUND		1	1158307	C	0	1158307	4.21	1158307	C	1158307	4.21	0	4.21	0	0)		1158307		
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
d	Banks		3	150	C	0	150	0	150	C	150	0	0	0	0	0)		150		
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	211477	C	0	211477		211477		211477	0.77	0	0.77	0	0)		211477		
j	Other Financial Institutions		1	50	C	0	50	0	50	(50	0	0	0	0	0)		50		
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	1369984	C	0	1369984	4.98	1369984	(1369984	4.98	0	4.98	0	0)		1369984		
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
a	Foreign Direct Investment		0	0	C	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	C	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0)		0		
c	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)		0		
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I		31	1483993	C	0	1483993	5.4	1483993	0	1483993	5.4	0	5.4	0	0)		1483993		
	ELM PARK FUND LIMITED		1	1226500	C	0	1226500	4.46	1226500	C	1226500	4.46	0	4.46	0	0)		1226500		

e Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	113220	0	0 113220	0.41	113220	0	113220	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	113220
f Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g Any Other (specify)	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	35	1597213	0	0 1597213	5.81 1	597213	0	1597213	5.81	0	5.81	0	0	1597213
3 Central Government / State Government(s)	(0	O	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Central Government / President of India	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b State Government / Governor	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O
Sub-Total (B)(3)	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4 Non-institutions	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Associate companies / Subsidiaries	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	604	0	0 604	0	604	0	604	0	0	0	0	0	604
c Key Managerial Personnel	(0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)		0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		0	0	0 0	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0	O	0
f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	240780	0	0 240780	0.88	240780	0	240780	0.88	0	0.88	0	0	240780
g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	30650	4216545	0	0 4216545	15.33 4	216545	0	4216545	15.33	0	15.33	0	0	4045848
h Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	3010006	0	0 3010006	10.95 3	8010006	0	3010006	10.95	0	10.95	0	O	3009606

i Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	624	244264	0	0 244264	0.89	244264	0	244264	0.89	0	0.89	0	0	244264
j Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k Foreign Companies	1	213454	0	0 213454	0.78	213454	0	213454	0.78	0	0.78	0	0	213454
l Bodies Corporate	358	5714828	0	0 5714828	20.78	5714828	0	5714828	20.78	0	20.78	0	0	5713562
LOK PRAKASHAN LTD	1	870359	0	0 870359	3.17	870359	0	870359	3.17	0	3.17	0	0	870359
ORIGIN ENGINEERS PVT LTD	1	362482	0	0 362482	1.32	362482	0	362482	1.32	0	1.32	0	0	362482
JAKHOTIA POLYFIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	500000	0	0 500000	1.82	500000	0	500000	1.82	0	1.82	0	0	500000
CAPRI GLOBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	872958	O	0 872958	3.17	872958	0	872958	3.17	0	3.17	0	0	872958
JAKHOTIA POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	430000	0	0 430000	1.56	430000	0	430000	1.56	0	1.56	0	0	430000
SPARK ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	669034	0	0 669034	2.43	669034	0	669034	2.43	0	2.43	0	0	669034
m Any Other (specify)	24	22000	0	0 22000	0.08	22000	0	22000	0.08	0	0.08	0	0	22000
Clearing Members	22	21087	0	0 21087	0.08	21087	0	21087	0.08	0	0.08	0	0	21087
Trusts	2	913	0	0 913	0	913	0	913	0	0	0	0	0	913
Sub-Total (B)(4)	31697	13662481	0	0 13662481	49.691	3662481	0	13662481	49.69	0	49.69	0	0	13490118
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	31739	16629678	0	016629678	60.481	6629678	0	16629678	60.48	0	60.48	0	0	16457315

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PA	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votii	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(4	IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full			encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion		_		XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible securities (% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	as a		total Shar	t on	total share	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	rights		percentage		es	ap pli	s held	
									X	Y	al	rigins		of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
														share		neia	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)			,	,	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		n	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
1	Holder		O	0	O	O	O		U	U	U	O	O		U	U			O
-							-		_		<u> </u>	ļ	_	_	_	_			_
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust /																		
	Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	`																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non		•								Ŭ	Ŭ							~
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting con	npany, whether	r direct or indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	LATE VIDULA JALAN			India	12.98	12.98	0			
A	VIDULA CONSULTA NCY SERVICES LIMITED			India	12.98	12.98		Yes	Yes	29-Mar-2022

Tabl	e VI - Statement showi	ng foreign ownership	o limits
	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,									
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders	No of share held									

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %